1
DM9900 Series
Full Port
2-Way
2-Pc Body
Ball Valve, ISO 5211 Direct Mount
1000 psi WOG
Threaded Ends

L
B/2
How to Order
Valve Series Port Design Size Body Material Packing/Seat End Connections
DM9900 F = Full Port 025 S6 = CF8M A = PTFE/PTFE A = FNPT (Standard)
050
075
100
125
150
200
Sample Ordering Schematic
Dimensions, mm
Valve Size DM9900  Series
NPS ØA
Port
B
Length
F
C/L-Pad
ØH
Body OD ISO ØJ
B.C.
ØN
Hole
G
Stem Sq
L
Stem Ext
Wt
(kgs)
DN8, DN15 14,2 66,8 32,5 34,3 F03 36,0 5,8 8,89 8,9 0,31
DN20 19,1 78,0 34,5 41,9 F03 36,0 5,8 8,89 8,9 0,41
DN25 24,1 89,9 44,5 51,3 F03 36,0 5,8 8,89 8,9 0,61
DN32 30,0 99,8 48,0 64,3 F03 36,0 5,8 8,89 8,9 1,01
DN40 37,8 111,8 63,0 77,0 F05 50,0 6,9 10,92 10,9 1,67
DN50 50,0 134,9 72,1 96,8 F05 50,0 6,9 10,92 10,9 2,94
F
ØH
G SQR
(4) ØN Holes on
ØJ Bolt Circle
ART1010
DM9900 F 050 S6 A A